
Page 1 of 2 

Product Schedule 

         Schedule No:   PL-240173 
8300 Alamo Road             Date:  08/29/2024  
Brentwood, TN  37027        Valid Through: 09/26/2024 

Unico Technology, LLC (Remarketer) agree to license City of Madison (Buyer) the following software 
products: 

 
*Prices do not include taxes. 
To be paid in three annual, equal payments over 3 years. 

Product Part Number Qty List Price
Extended 

Price Net Price
Barracuda

Email Protection, Premium Plus, per User,  1 Month  
SN# 2076525 29-Sep-2024 - 28-Sep-2027
36 months x 385 users = qty 13860

EP-PremPlus-Usr-1M 13860 $16.60 $10.33 $143,173.80

Barracuda Web Security Gateway Appliance 410 
Energize Updates Subscription 1 Month
SN# 1730775
29-Sep-2024 - 28-Sep-2027

BYF410a-e 36 $160.00 $99.52 $3,582.72

Barracuda Web Security Gateway Appliance 410 
Advanced Threat Protection Subscription 1 Month 
SN# 1730775
29-Sep-2024 - 28-Sep-2027

BYF410a-a 36 $150.00 $93.30 $3,358.80

Barracuda Web Security Gateway Appliance 410 
Instant Replacement Subscription 1 Month
SN# 1730775
29-Sep-2024 - 28-Sep-2027

BYF410a-h 36 $130.00 $80.86 $2,910.96

PRODUCT SUBTOTAL $245,916.00 $153,026.28

Grand Total* $245,916.00 $153,026.28

3 payments to be invoiced annually starting in 2024 $51,008.76



Page 2 of 2 

Terms: 
 
1. This is a firm order.  All returns are subject to vendors’ terms and conditions.  Sales Taxes, Shipping and 

Handling are additional. 
2. Invoices are issued at time of shipment and are DUE ON RECEIPT.  Amounts not paid within 30 days of 

the invoice date are defined as past due and subject to a FINANCE CHARGE of 0.05% per day on the total 
unpaid balance. 

3. You grant Remarketer a security interest in all software products listed and agree to pay Remarketer the 
reasonable cost and attorney’s fees to collect amounts Past Due.  If you fail to pay amounts Past Due, we 
may remove and revoke your license for any and all of these products. 

4. The manufacturers’ specific warranty covers these software products.  You are responsible for providing the 
required environment according to the manufacturers’ recommendations and for the results obtained by their 
use.  Under no circumstances are we liable for 1) loss of, or damage to, your records or data, 2) incidental 
damages, or 3) consequential damages (including lost profits or savings) even if you inform us of their 
possibility. 

 
The laws of the State of Tennessee govern this agreement.  Partners to this Agreement further submit 
themselves to and agree to the jurisdiction of the Tennessee courts. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Agreed to:             
City of Madison      Unico Technology, LLC 
 
    /            
Name    /Title    Name 
 
     /        /   
Signature    /Date   Signature    /Date 


